Features
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
UNO-2172 Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M
UNO with 2 x GbE, 4 x COM, DVI
Onboard Pentium® M 1.6 GHz, Celeron® M 1.5 GHz or Celeron M 1.0 GHz
Onboard 512 KB battery-backup SRAM
2 x RS-232 and two RS-232/422/485 ports with automatic flow control
2 x 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet

CompactFlash: 2 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz,
HDD: 1 Grms @ 5 ~ 500 Hz
Ordering Information
UNO-2172-C11E	 C-M 1.0 G, 512 MB RAM UNO-2172
UNO-2172-C22E	 C-M 1.5 G, 1 GB RAM UNO-2172
UNO-2172-P22E	 P-M 1.6 G, 1 GB RAM UNO-2172
Accessories
UNO-PCM22-AE   	 2 x PC/104 expansion kit
UNO-FPM21-AE   	 UNO& FPM integration kit



